MEMBER TIERS + BENEFITS

Emerald: \$9,500+

Complementary Admission to Annual Meeting
Link + Logo on Website

12 Social Media Postings Annually
Voting Seat on Board of Directors

Featured Sponsor at Annual Meeting (other benefits incl)
Large Ad Space on Homepage of Website
Logo on Homepage of Website
Scrolling Logo on Homepage of Website
Newsletter Sponsorship x 4

Gold: \$2,500 (Up to \$4,999)

Sponsorship at all Dubois Strong Events

Complementary Admission to Annual Meeting
Link + Logo on Website
4 Social Media Postings Annually
Advisory Seat on Board of Directors

Diamond: \$7,500

(Up to \$9,499)

Complementary Admission to Annual Meeting
Link + Logo on Website
8 Social Media Postings Annually
Voting Seat on Board of Directors
Recognition at Annual Meeting
Small Advertising Space on Website
Scrolling Logo on Homepage of Website
Newsletter Sponsorship x2
Sponsorship at 2 Events

Platinum: \$5,000

(Up to \$7,499)

Complementary Admission to Annual Meeting
Link + Logo on Website
6 Social Media Postings Annually
Voting Seat* on Board of Directors
*Voting Seat at \$3,500
Recognition at Annual Meeting
Sponsorship at 1 Event

Silver: \$1,000

(Up to \$2,499)

Complementary Admission to Annual Meeting
Link + Logo on Website
2 Social Media Postings Annually

Bronze: \$150

(Up to \$999)

Complementary Admission to Annual Meeting
Logo on Website
1 Social Media Posting Annually

2024 Amount:	\$



Please select your 2024 membership level (see back of card):

\$9,500+	Diamond \$7,500 (up to \$9,499)	Platinum \$5,000 (up to \$7,499)	Gold \$2,500 (up to \$4,999)	Silver \$1,000 (up to \$2,499)	Bronze \$150 (up to \$999)	
Company Name: _	Name:					
Email:			Phone:			
Address:						

MISSION: Dubois Strong is a county-wide, collaborative, public-private partnership that maximizes community resources and assets to foster economic growth.

Remit To: Dubois Strong • 961 College Avenue • Jasper, IN 47546 • 812.482.9650 • success@duboisstrong.com